International Tandem rally 2015 - Frymburk

Additional Short Route - 49 Km

Stage | Total Where Notes
Camping . .
0.0 0.0 Frymburk ITR 2015 - 6L Exit campsite R onto cyclepath
Lipno nad .
55 55 Follow cyclepath to R as it leaves road
Vlatavou
0.2 5.7 xrtds straight on
0.7 6.4 Follow cyclepath around marina
0.8 7.2 TIL
0.3 75 Xrds R onto main road for approx. 50m and take path to R SP restaurace,
) ) Bungalows etc
1.2 8.7 Cross main road at end of lake
0.3 9.0 Cross railway line and take L turn
2.2 | 11.2 |Loucovice [Xrds L to cross railway line
0.8 |11.9 Xrds Straight on where main road goes R.
0.7 |12.6 Fork R
Certova
4.0 | 16.6 [Stena TJ L and cross railway line onto road #1622
Station
3.9 20.4 Xrds straight on
6.2 | 26.6 TJ L cross bridge and immediately sharp R by restaurant.
0.2 | 26.8 \F\:Iiszarva Cross river by ford if possible. Other wise continue along road #160
0.1 | 26.9 Take 1st L after ford
0.7 | 27.6 TIL
0.9 | 28.5 |Zaton Follow road to L and cross river
0.6 29.1 TJ L onto road #160
Junction R. just before Km marker 160-013. Traffic mirror on R. Road #1608
0.3 | 29.3 .
If you did not use ford then L here
5.1 | 34.4 |Sus Follow #1608 through village
5.4 | 39.8 |Svetlik Xrds L and join road #162
8.7 | 48.4 |Frymburk |TJ L and follow road back to campsite approx. 1 Km
Camping
1.0 | 49.4 End

Frymburk




